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Gutsche, Martin
Potschke, René
Wunderlich, Peter
Janchen, David
Merkel, René
Scholz, Katrin
Menzel, Toni
Noack, Norman
DreBler, Jens
Apelt, Stephan
Schmidt, Frank

Mauer, Gabriel
Heidrich, Sebastian

Hiller, Steffen
Kral, Robert
Winter, Ralf
Rosenhahn, Peter
Krujatz, Robert

Kretschmar, Jan
Hempel, Steve
Steinbock, Nicole
Brand, Sven
Raditzky, Manuel

Steinbock, Danny
Miiller, Torsten
Basch, Simone
Liebe, Matthias
Schulz, Michael
Menzel, René
Ickrath, René
Zimmer, Marcel

Maletzki, René
Kletke, Maximilian

Jautze, Uwe
Braeuer, Matthias
Kral, Anna

Zatschler, Alexander

Oberzig, Ivonne
Mrosko, Hartmut

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2025
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Sitze

28
19
24
30
17
28
14
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